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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
1890-91.

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.
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VOTE No. 27—continued.
Salaeies—continued.
Sub-Officss, Wellington—continued.

Greytown North—
Postmaster
Messenger

Halcombe—
Postmaster (also Eailway £40)

Hutt—
Postmaster
Messenger

Kaitoke—
Postmaster(also Eailway £60)

MastertonPost Office—
Postmaster (also Eegistrar of Births, &c.)
2 Clerks and Telegraphists, 1 at £160, 1 at £110 ...
Cadet
Letter Carrier
Messenger

Mastertou Eailway Station—
Telegraphist (also Eailway £88)

Ngahauranga—
Postmaster (also Eailway £115)

Opaki—
Postmaster (also Eailway £125)

Otaki—
Postmaster

Palmerston North—■

Postmaster
3 Telegraphists, 1 at £165, 1 at £105, 1 at £100 ...
Cadet
Assistant
Letter Carrier
2 Messengers at £36

Petone—
Postmaster (also Eailway £50)
Letter Carrier and Messenger

200
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150
42
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270

80
100
36
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5

115
150
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50
82
72
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40
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119

120
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Sanson—
Postmaster (also Eegistrar of Births, &c.)

Te Aro—
Postmaster

Te Nui—
Postmaster (also Eegistrar of Births, <fee.)

Upper Hutt—
Postmaster (also Eailway £92)
Messenger

Wellington Eailway—
Telegraphist (also Eailway £4-5)

"Woodville—
Postmaster
Telegraphist
Cadet
Messenger

76 Country Postmasters

180

65

150

78
36

L22
95

123
165
120
80
36

500124

125

Chief Post Office, Blenheim—
Chief Postmaster ... ... ....
36 Telegraphists, 1 at £220, 1 at £185, 1 at £180, 3 at

£170, 1 at £165 ; 6 at £1GO,7 at £150, 2 at £145, 3
at £140, 2 at £135, 1 at £130; 3 at £120, 1 at £115,
3 at £110, 1 at £105

Clerk

320

5,290
185
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